
Anzeigenschluss = AS  ·  Druckunterlagenschluss = DU  ·  Erscheinungstermine = ET

»
D

A
S

 H
E
F
T
«

 T
E
R

M
IN

P
L
A

N
E
R

 2
0

2
6

Ausgabe

Januar

Februar

März

April

Mai

Juni

Juli/August

September

Oktober

November

Dezember

Januar 2027

ET

30.12.2025

30.01.2026

27.02.2026

31.03.2026

30.04.2026

29.05.2026

30.06.2026

31.08.2026

30.09.2026

30.10.2026

30.11.2026

30.12.2026

AS

15.12.2025

19.01.2026

17.02.2026

19.03.2026

20.04.2026

18.05.2026

18.06.2026

19.08.2026

18.09.2026

20.10.2026

18.11.2026

15.12.2026

DU

17.12.2025

22.01.2026

19.02.2026

23.03.2026

22.04.2026

20.05.2026

22.06.2026

21.08.2026

22.09.2026

22.10.2026

20.11.2026

17.12.2026


