

Anzeigenschluss = AS · Druckunterlagenschluss = DU · Erscheinungstermine = ET

Ausgabe	AS	DU	ET
Januar	15.12.2025	17.12.2025	30.12.2025
Februar	19.01.2026	22.01.2026	30.01.2026
März	17.02.2026	19.02.2026	27.02.2026
April	19.03.2026	23.03.2026	31.03.2026
Mai	20.04.2026	22.04.2026	30.04.2026
Juni	18.05.2026	20.05.2026	29.05.2026
Julii/August	18.06.2026	22.06.2026	30.06.2026
September	19.08.2026	21.08.2026	31.08.2026
Oktober	18.09.2026	22.09.2026	30.09.2026
November	20.10.2026	22.10.2026	30.10.2026
Dezember	18.11.2026	20.11.2026	30.11.2026
Januar 2027	15.12.2026	17.12.2026	30.12.2026